

---

## **PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE 1**

I.D.: 61295695

---

Data publicarii	24.09.21	Coduri CPV	31680000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.638,72 RON - 1.638,72 RON

---

Descriere: PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC =4 X 12,61= 50,44 PROIECTOR 50W CUN SENZOR = 3 X 103,36= 310,08 PROIECTOR 50W CU NOCTURN = 3 X 92,44= 277,32 BANDA IZOLATOARE = 8 X 4,20 = 33,60 BEC LED 12 W = 10 X 9,24= 92,40 COMUTATOR ST = 2 X 7,98= 15,96 COMUTATOR PT = 2 X 9,24 = 18,48 CORP ILUMINAT 2 X 18W = 6 X 67,23 PRIZA DUBLA ST =4 X 10,92= 43,68 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA = 3 X 15,13= 45,39 SIGURANTA AUTOMATA 2P-32A= 3 X 15,13= 45,39 STARTER 4-22 WW= 20 X 2,52=50,40 NEON 18W= 20 X 12,61= 252,20

---